Sunday, June 11, 2023
Performance | Jumpers

Di stance: 113 yards SCT: 36 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 08005 Pi xel J. Gregersen 27. 38 0 0 0 0 0. 00
D stance: 114 yards SCT: 36 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 12009 D ango E. Eberhardt 30. 86 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 12006 Lucy A. Nagel 38.97 2.97 0 0 0 0 2.97
D stance: 117 yards SCT: 36 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 16014 Laver ne S. Fineman 33.87 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 16007 Chunk K. Fenstermaker 72.92 36.92 0 3 0 0 51.92
16024 Burr G Donual akes Absent
16003 Wol J. Gregersen Absent
Di stance: 118 yards SCT: 36 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 20039 Mapl e A. Makoski 32.49 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

6

Percent Qualified: 66.7%



Sunday, June 11, 2023

StartersJumpers
D stance: 112 yards SCT: 35 seconds Starters/ Novice 8 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 08006 Rosi e E. Eberhardt 44. 40 9.40 0 1 0 0 14. 40
Di stance: 114 yards SCT: 33 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 16029 Bi scui t L. Christman 31.78 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 16020 Ki ndl e J. Gregersen 28. 24 0 1 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 117 yards SCT: 33 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 20036 Dr eam N. Wbodsi de 26. 56 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 20040 St oke N. Wbodsi de 20. 53 0 1 0 0 5.00
3 20042 Scout R Sut herl and 24. 24 0 1 0 0 5.00
4 20020 Huey K. Schaef er 33. 86 0. 86 0 1 1 0 25. 86
20021 Ki nky N. Woodsi de No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20009 Edi T. Styer FEO
Di stance: 118 yards SCT: 33 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 24009 Reni D. Barlics 20.21 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Sunday, June 11, 2023
Performance |l Jumpers

D stance: 137 yards SCT: 41 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
12008 Spryte T. Gage FEO
D stance: 142 yards SCT: 42 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 Q 20015 Li nney S. Covelle 29.52
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

00. 0%

12 inch Judge: Lois Mark

TFl ts

20 inch Judge: Lois Mark

TFl ts



Sunday, June 11, 2023
Advanced Jumpers

Di stance: 136 yards SCT: 38 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
12007 Jacki e N. lroff No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 37 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 20028 Vi be V. Madeiros 28. 35 0 1 0 0 5.00
2 20006 Dr eam S. Gadwel | 39. 39 2.39 0 0 1 0 22.39

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OoOoOoOoCOoOWw



Sunday, June 11, 2023

Veterans Jumpers
D stance: 198 yards SCT: 55 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 12003 Fi xx R Huey 26. 81 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 12010 El an R Brook 26. 44 0 1 0 0 5. 00
Di stance: 198 yards SCT: 56 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 16018 Rio D. Barlics 28. 02 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 66.7%



Sunday, June 11, 2023
Performancelll Jumpers

D stance: 189 yards SCT: 55 seconds Performance |11 4 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 04002 Pi xi e T. Schil pp 42.00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
D stance: 190 yards SCT: 52 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 08002 Lydi a T. CGage 36. 03 0 0 0 0 0. 00
D stance: 191 yards SCT: 51 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 12005 Raven A. Hoppe 30. 23 0 0 0 0 0. 00
12004 Nal a K. Saunders 29.12 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 198 yards SCT: 51 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 16001 Denal i J. Bonsignhore 31.61 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 16026 Danny C. Feroe 35. 54 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 Q 16002 Fenway B. M:d ung 40. 33 0 0 0 0 0. 00
4 16023 DeWal t V. Madeiros 24. 28 1 0 0 0 5. 00
16028 Quilo C. Vel as 28. 42 1 0 0 0 5. 00
Di stance: 198 yards SCT: 52 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 20034 Quill G Donual akes 26. 15 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 20029 Ruger R Lutz 41. 07 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20022 Magi ¢ C. Vel as No Ti e 1 0 0 1 Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



D stance: 189 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 08007 Bi scotti

2 Q 08001 | cee
D stance: 190 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 12014 Gucc
2 Q 12001 Bacchus
3 12012 Yazzi e
D stance: 191 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16025 Sam
2 Q 16013 Duf f ey
3 Q 16005 Joee
16017 Mellie
16022 Ditto
16019 Li ncol n
D stance: 198 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 20011 Brazen
2 Q 24004 Seb
3 Q 20002 Dezi
4 Q 20004 Rhyt hm
Q 20027 Lar k
Q 24001 G n
Q 20026 Bryl ee
Q 20030 Bri ggs
20019 Kona
20014 Ki ndl e
20017 Cherry Pie

Sunday, June 11, 2023

Masters Jumpers

51 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
K. Conn 25.11 0
K. Conn 41. 20 0

48 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
C. Madeiros 24.72 0
S. Ratz 31.98 0
B. Ander son 26. 66 1

47 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
R. Sut herl and 22.95 0
H.  Ackl ey 29.19 0
T. Her man 30. 67 0
T. Her man 27. 49 0
S. Costello 22.77 0
T. Desrosiers Absent

47 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
R Huey 21.79 0
C. Ander son 22.04 0
L. Husson 22.19 0
L. Husson 22.22 0
H MNenly 22.35 0
C. Ander son 23.84 0
J. Brook 24. 00 0
C. Ander son 33.51 0
J. Bonsignhore 22. 46 0
K. Schaef er 27.35 0
J. Bonsignhore 27. 84 0
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Loi s
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P RPPOOOOOOOO

Mar k
F
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Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00

mmmooo0o0000



20005 Torin S. Roth
20035 Ryobi L. Keller
20016 Siya S. Alainmo
20023 Kai K. Barnhart
20033 Tagg D. Wddowson
20010 Ani K. Barnhart
D stance: 198 yards SCT: 48 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 24006 Zi ggy L. Husson
2 Q 24008 Ryder D. Barlics
3 Q 24007 Jack T. Elison
4 Q 24005 Dawki ns R Lutz
24003 dip R Sut herl and
24002 Zippity S. Silverman
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 33
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 19
Percent Qualified: 57.6%

28.
32.
36.
22.
33.
40.

93
94
74
78
37
93

Mast er s
Ti me

26.
29.
29.
30.
24.
57.

50
40
52
21
21
24

P OONOLPR

24 inch Judge:

TFl ts

9.

24

R

OO OO oo

OO wonMNOo

Loi s

OPFr OO0 OO0

OO OO oo

Mar k

OO OO oo

PP, OOOO

m

O OOOOo

5.00
10. 00
10. 00
15. 00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
Elim



Sunday, June 11, 2023

I ntro Snooker
Openi ng: 52 seconds Intro 16 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
16011 Stella L. Schultz FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cooOoOr OO
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Sunday, June 11, 2023
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

1 Q 16014 Laver ne S. Fineman 41.51 1+5 1+2 1+2 27 39
16024 Burr G Donul akes Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

-11-



Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace

1

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace

A wWDNPR
(ONON'O)

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace

1

To

Tot al

Tot a
Tot al

Starter

Arnband Call Name Han

16029

Bi scui t L.

Starter

Arnband Call Nane Han
20035 Ryobi L.
20036 Dream N.
20042 Scout R
20020 Huey K.
20021 Ki nky N.
20040 St oke N.
20009 Edi T.

Arnband Call Name Han

24009

tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs FEO
I Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Tot al

Rem D.

Sunday, June 11, 2023

Starters Snooker

s/Novice 16 inch Judge: Lois Mark
dl er Ti me
Chri st man 36. 57 1+5 1+2 1+3
s/ Novice 20 inch Judge: Lois Mark
dl er Ti me RC1 RC2
Kel | er 38. 32 1+5 1+7 1+3
Woodsi de 47.29 1+5 1+7 1+3
Sut her | and 37.24 1+7 1+2 1+4
Schaef er 39. 87 1+5 1+7 1+3
Wbodsi de 40.52 1+5 1+7 1+3
Woodsi de 45. 78 1+7 1+3
Styer FEO

24 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Starters/ Novice

dl er

Barlics

7.5%

Ti me

26.

-12-

81

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

14

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

27
27
27
14
14
20

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

1+5 1+7 1+3

0

Scor e

27

Score

45
45
43
32
32
32

Score

18



Sunday, June 11, 2023
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 12005 Raven A. Hoppe 44. 68 147 1+2 1+5 14 31
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance || 20 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 20015 Li nney S. Covelle 28. 80 1+2 1+7 145 0 17

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

CoOCOOON

-13-



Sunday, June 11, 2023
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q 20028 Vi be V. Madeiros 39. 86 1+5 1+7 1+3 27 45
2 20006 Dr eam S. Gradwel | No Ti e 1+5 1+7 0 14

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Sunday, June 11, 2023
Veter ans Snooker

-15-



Openi ng: 54 seconds

Pl ace

1
2

Ar mband Cal

04003
04002

Lilly
Pi xi e

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace

1S
2 Q

Pl ace

1S
2

Pl ace

N

Pl ace

S
Q

Armband Cal
08004 | dgi e
08002 Lydi a
Openi ng: 52 seconds
Armband Cal
12004 Nal a
12008 Spryte
Openi ng: 50 seconds
Armband Cal
16002 Fenway
16028 Quilo
16026 Danny
16012 Zoe
Openi ng: 50 seconds
Armband Cal
20013 Sam
20029 Ruger
20022 Magi ¢

wWN -

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Sunday, June 11, 2023
Performance Il Snooker

Per f ormance |11 4 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Handl er Ti me
K. Wasko 63. 47 1+5 1+7 1+47
T. Schil pp 41.51 1+5 1+5 1+4
Perf ormance |11 8 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Handl er Ti me
T. Herman 47. 23 1+5 1+5 1+4
T. Gage 44, 84 1+5 1+4 1+4
Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Handl er Ti me
K. Saunders 46. 40 1+5 1+7 142 1+4
T. Gage 54. 44 1+5 1+4 140
Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Handl er Ti me
B. McC ung 37. 80 1+5 1+6 1+3
C. Vel as 39. 47 1+4 1+5 1+47 1+3
C. Feroe 37. 80 1+7 1+2 1+4
C. Anderson Absent
Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Handl er Ti me
C. Johnson 45. 14 1+5 1+7 142 1+4
R Lutz 50. 87 1+5 1+7 1+3
C. Vel as 40.91 1+4 1+5 1+47 1+3

-16-

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

27
27

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

27
20

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

14

o

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

27
27
2

Scor e

24
22

Score

44
43

Score

49
32

Score

31
23
21

Scor e

49
45
25



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

12

1

0

0

0

5

41. 7%

-17-



Sunday, June 11, 2023
Master s Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1
1S 16017 Mellie T. Herman 41. 68 1+5
2 Q 16025 Sam R Sut herl and 45. 40 1+5
3 Q 16013 Duf f ey H. Ackl ey 47. 38 1+5
4 Q 16022 Ditto S. Costello 39.79 1+7
16005 Joee T. Herman No Ti e 1+5

16019 Li ncol n T. Desrosiers Absent
Openi ng: 52 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1
1S 08001 | cee K. Conn 45.91 1+5
2 08007 Bi scotti K. Conn 29. 64 1+5
Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1
1S 12012 Yazzi e B. Anderson 46. 45 1+5
2 12014 Qucci C. Madeiros 22.59 1+5
Openi ng: 48 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1
1S 24007 Jack T. Elison 45. 74 1+5
2 Q 24008 Ryder D. Barlics 45. 22 1+5
3 Q 24006 Zi ggy L. Husson 43. 71 1+4
4 24002 Zi ppity S. Silverman 43. 41 1+5
24005 Dawki ns R Lutz 40. 04 1+5

24003 dip R Sut herl and Absent
Openi ng: 48 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1
1S 20004 Rhyt hm L. Husson 47. 11 1+4

-18-

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+2
1+7

1+5
1+7

1+5
1+0

1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7

1+5

142
142
142
1+4
142

1+4
142

1+7

142
142
1+7
143
142

1+7

RC4
1+4
1+4
1+4

1+4
1+4

RC4

1+4

RC4

1+3

RC4
1+4
1+3

1+4
1+4

RC4

1+3

RC5 RC6 C's

27
27
27
20

RC5 RC6 C's

o

RC5 RC6 C's

RC5 RC6 C's

27
27
14

)]

RC5 RC6 C's

27

Scor e

49
49
49
41
27

Scor e

44
22

Score

44

Scor e

49
44
37
28
27

Scor e

50



20030
20011
20005
20016
20007
20033
20002
20017
20032
20014
20026
24001
20023
20019
20010
20027
24004

~wdN
QO 0w unmwwm

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber

Bri ggs
Brazen
Torin
Siya
Zorro
Tagg
Dezi
Cherry Pie
Val or
Ki ndl e
Bryl ee
Gn N
Kai
Kona
Ani
Lark
Seb

OISO XTIEr0ODO0OLOOO

Ander son
Huey

Rot h
Al ai no
Davi dhei ser
W ddowson
Husson
Bonsi ghor e
Huey
Schaefer
Br ook
Ander son
Bar nhar t
Bonsi ghor e
Bar nhar t
McNenl y
Ander son

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 31
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 2
Nunber of Dogs FEG 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0
0
15
48. 4%

49.
49.
41.
45.
34.
43.
37.

37.

33.

13.

15.
18.

13
32
45
63
02
74
25
Ti e
Ti e
96
39
Ti e
99
Ti e
77
92

FEO
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1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+4

1+7

1+7
1+7
1+4
1+6
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7

1+0

142
1+7
143
143
1+4
143
1+7
142
142
143
142
142

1+4
1+4

1+3
1+4
1+4

1+0

OO OO OOoONO OO

49
46
45
45
43
31
28
27
27
19
18
17

O~ O



Qual i fi

Pl ace

1

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Qual i fi

Pl ace

~No A wWwN R
(ONONONONONONO)

Q

Q

O QOO

er Cutoff: 85.68
Arnband Call Name
08001 | cee

er Cutoff: 56.26
Arnband Call Name
12012 Yazzi e

er Cutoff: 36.86
Arnband Call Name
16022 Dtto
16017 Mellie
16025 Sam
16013 Duf f ey
16005 Joee

er Cutoff: 38.06
Arnband Call Name
20002 Dezi
24004 Seb

24001 GnM n
20026 Bryl ee
20007 Zorro
20004 Rhyt hm
20017 Cherry Pie
20032 Val or
20016 Si ya
20030 Bri ggs
20028 Vi be
20035 Ryob
20027 Lar k
20019 Kona

Sunday, June 11, 2023
Steeplechase

8 inch Judge:
Handl er

K. Conn

12 inch Judge:
Handl er

B. Ander son

16 inch Judge:
Handl er

Costello
Her man

Sut her | and
Ackl ey

Her man

A0

20 inch Judge:
Handl er

Husson
Ander son
Ander son
Br ook

Davi dhei ser
Husson
Bonsi ghor e
Huey

Al ai no
Ander son
Madei r os
Bonsi ghor e
McNenl y
Bonsi ghor e

“CTXTEe<O0wa=ero=sonr

Lois Mark
Ti me

68. 55

Lois Mark
Ti me

45.01

Lois Mark
Ti me

29. 49
29. 59
31. 36
37. 26
39.91

Lois Mark
Ti me

28.51
31. 27
31.58
32.03
32.73
34.95
36.01
37.50
44. 75
46. 46
No Ti e
49. 77
No Ti e
45. 92
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Scor e

68.

55

Scor e

45.

01

Scor e

29.
29.
31.
37.
39.

49
59
36
26
91

Scor e

28.
31.
31.
32.
32.
34.
36.
42.
44.
51.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli



Qualifier Cutoff: 34.10

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 Q 24002 Zi ppity

2 24007 Jack

3 24006 Zi ggy

4 24005 Dawki ns
24003 Cip

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

24 inch Judge:

Lois Mark

Handl er Ti me

S. Silvernman 27. 28
T. Elison 37.31
L. Husson 34. 24
R Lutz 40. 57
R Sut herl and Absent

Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

2
1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
0
0

Qualifier Cutoff: 93.00
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q 04003 Lilly

Qualifier Cutoff: 50.08
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q 08004 | dgi e

Qualifier Cutoff: 78.43
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q 12004 Nala

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.88
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q 16001 Denal i

4 inch (P)
Handl er

K. Wasko

8 inch (P)
Handl er

T. Herman

12 inch (P)
Handl er

K. Saunders

16 inch (P)
Handl er

J. Bonsignhore

Judge: Lois Mark
Ti me

74. 40

Judge: Lois Mark
Ti me

40. 07

Judge: Lois Mark
Ti me

57.75

Judge: Lois Mark
Ti me

31.11
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Scor e
27. 28
37.31

39. 24
40. 57

Scor e

74. 40

Scor e

40. 07

Scor e

62. 75

Scor e

31.11



2 Q 16028
16024

Quilo

Burr

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.20
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q 20034
2 Q 20013
3 20022

20015

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs FEO
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al

Qui |
Sam
Magi ¢
Li nney

C.
G

Vel as 34. 23
Donml akes Absent

20 inch (P) Judge: Lois Mark

Handl er Ti me

G Donml akes 32.16
C. Johnson 34. 43
C. Vel as 35.61
S. Covel l e No Ti ne

OO OoOr

Total Conbi ned Dogs Show ng: 34
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent: 2

Tot al

Combi ned Dogs FEO 0
Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified:

-22-

O O oo

oOpFr OO

O O oo

= O OO

34. 23

Scor e

32.16
34. 43
40. 61
Elim



Sunday, June 11, 2023
Perf. Combined Pairs

D stance: 168 yards SCT: 69 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 Q 04002 Pi xi e T. Schil pp
Q 12004 Nal a K. Saunders
Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 66 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 Q 08004 | dgi e T. Herman
Q 20029 Ruger R Lutz
2 Q 16012 Zoe C. Anderson
Q 20013 Sam C. Johnson
20022 Magi ¢ C. Vel as
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs FEOQ 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 100.0%

Perf. Conbi ned
Ti me

M ni

60. 67

Perf. Conbi ned
Ti me

Open

46. 13

49. 43

Absent

-23-

Judge:
R

0

Judge:
R

0

S

0

S

0

Lois Mark
F

0

Lois Mark
F

0

E

0

E

0

Scor e

60. 67

Scor e

46. 13

49. 43



Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 66 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 Q 08002 Lydi a T.
Q 12007 Jacki e N.

D stance: 173 yards SCT: 63 se

Place Arnband Call Name Han

1 Q 08007 Bi scotti K.
Q 20011 Brazen R

2 Q 20032 Val or R.
Q 24002 Zippity S.

3 Q 16022 Ditto S.
Q 20005 Torin S.

4 Q 16013 Duf f ey H.
Q 20030 Bri ggs C.

Q 20007 Zorro D.

Q 24007 Jack T.

Q 16005 Joee T.

Q 20014 Ki ndl e K.

Q 08001 | cee K.

Q 20002 Dezi L.

Q 20035 Ryobi L.

Q 24005 Dawki ns R.
20027 Lark R

20043 Mer ¢ H.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

Sunday, June 11, 2023
Combined Pairs

conds Combi ned M ni
dl er Ti me

Gage 61. 48

I roff

conds Combi ned Qpen
dl er Ti me

Conn 37. 36

Huey

Huey 37.54

Si | ver man

Costello 41. 20

Rot h

Ackl ey 45. 23

Ander son

Davi dhei ser 47. 36
Eli son

Her man 44. 29
Schaef er

Conn 49. 71
Husson

Kel | er 51. 36
Lut z

Huey 46. 08
McNenl y

20
0

Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0

0

18

90. 0%

- 24-

Judge:

Judge:

Lois Mark
R S
0 0
Lois Mark
R S
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0

Scor e

61.

48

Scor e

37.

37.

41.

45.

47.

49.

49.

51.

66.

36

54

20

23

36

29

71

36

08



Sunday, June 11, 2023

Intro Standard
Di stance: 159 yards SCT: 76 seconds Intro 16 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
16011 Stella L. Schultz 104. 85 28. 85 5 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cocococoor

-25-



Sunday, June 11, 2023
Performance| Standard

Di stance: 159 yards SCT: 73 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 12009 D ango E. Eberhardt 68. 94 0 0 0 0 0. 00
12006 Lucy A. Nagel No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 162 yards SCT: 73 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 16014 Laver ne S. Fineman 60. 02 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 16007 Chunk K. Fenstermaker 89.83 16. 83 0 0 0 0 16. 83

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 5
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Sunday, June 11, 2023

Starters Standard
D stance: 157 yards SCT: 72 seconds Starters/ Novice 8 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 08006 Rosi e E. Eberhardt 104. 01 32.01 0 2 1 0 62. 01
D stance: 159 yards SCT: 70 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 16029 Bi scui t L. Christnman 85. 99 15. 99 0 0 0 0 15. 99
Di stance: 162 yards SCT: 70 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 20009 Edi T. Styer 56. 76 0 1 0 0 5. 00
2 20021 Ki nky N. Wbodsi de 62. 60 0 1 0 0 5. 00
20040 St oke N. Woodsi de No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20036 Dr eam N. Woodsi de No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
24001 Gni n C. Anderson FEO
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Sunday, June 11, 2023
Performancell Standard

D stance: 197 yards SCT: 72 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 12008 Spryte T. Gage 86. 69 14. 69 0 0 0 0 14. 69

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cocococoor
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Sunday, June 11, 2023
Advanced Standard

D stance: 197 yards SCT: 70 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 12007  Jackie N. Iroff 106. 01 36.01 0 1 1 0 61. 01
Di stance: 204 yards SCT: 66 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 20019 Kona J. Bonsignhore 39.41 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 20017 Cherry Pie J. Bonsignhore 50. 51 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 20035 Ry obi L. Keller 77.07 11. 07 1 0 1 0 36. 07

20028 Vi be V. Madeiros FEO

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 5
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Sunday, June 11, 2023
Veterans Standard
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Sunday, June 11, 2023
Performancelll Standard

Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 58 seconds Performance |11 8 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
08002 Lydi a T. Gage Absent
D stance: 174 yards SCT: 57 seconds Performance |11 12 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
1 Q 12004 Nal a K. Saunders 57.00 0
Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 56 seconds Performance |11 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
1 Q 16023 DeVal t V. Madeiros 35. 85 0
2 Q 16028 Qilo C. Vel as 40. 25 0
16012 Zoe C. Anderson Absent
Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 57 seconds Performance |11 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
1 Q 20022 Magi ¢ C. Vel as 39. 82 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 100.0%

-31-

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

o

Judge:
S

Lois Mark

F E Scor e
Lois Mark

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00

Lois Mark

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00

0 0 0. 00

Lois Mark

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00



D stance: 173 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 12001 Bacchus
12014 Qucc
D stance: 174 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 16022 Ditto

2 16025 Sam
16005 Joee
16019 Li ncol n
16017 Mellie

D stance: 180 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 24004 Seb

2 Q 20011 Brazen

3 Q 20014 Ki ndl e

4 Q 20032 Val or

Q 20005 Torin

20043 Mer ¢
20007 Zorro
20027 Lark
20030 Bri ggs

D stance: 180 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 24002 Zi ppity
24006 Zi ggy
24007 Jack
24003 dip

Sunday, June 11, 2023

M asters Standard

53 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
S. Ratz 50. 58 0
C. Madeiros No Ti ne 0

52 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
S. Costello 36.72 0
R. Sut herl and 40. 92 1
T. Her man Absent
T. Desrosiers Absent
T. Her man Absent

51 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
C. Ander son 30.74 0
R Huey 32. 97 0
K. Schaef er 37.75 0
R Huey 37.98 0
S. Roth 42.50 0
H. MNenly 40. 18 0
D. Davi dhei ser 38.60 2
H MNenly No Ti e 0
C. Ander son Absent

52 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
S. Silverman 31.25 0
L. Husson 40. 76 0
T. Elison No Ti ne 0
R. Sut herl and Absent
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0
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F
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o
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m
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=

Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
10. 00

Scor e

.00
.00
00
.00
.00
.00
10. 00
Elim

1O OO OO

Scor e

0.00
Elim
Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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